number of nonlinear iterations

250

200

150

100

50

convective

skew symmetric

EMAC

250

= - 200

- - 150

- - 100

250

200

150

100

= - 50 50
ol vl ol g 0 ol il 0 ol 1l il 1
103 10*  10° 103 10*  10° 102 10*  10°
number of d.o.f. number of d.o.f. number of d.o.f.
P /Py P/P,  P3/P3
PSPG —o— —a— —A—
symmetric GLS —o— —.— —A—
non-symmetric GLS —— —.— —a—
LPS
Py/Pr P3/P, Py/Ps
Taylor—-Hood —e— —.— —A—




